
CORTE DI APPELLO DI LECCE

Sezione Lavoro

UDIENZA COLLEGIALE DEL 17.06.2022

Presidente :

Consigliere:

Consigliere: ore 9 3 0

N.ro di
ordinc

Ruolo Orario
di chiamata

I 606t2020 10,00
2 60112020 10,00
3 1092t2020 9,45
1 I11012020 10,00

5 1098/2019 9,45
6 28812020 9,45
7 40812021 9,45
8 8612021 9,4s
() l05l /201 8 r 0,00
l0 57212019 10,00
ll 580/2019 10,00
t2 10,00
l3 110t2019 10,00
1.1 269-112022 9,45
l5 185-1122 10,00
16

t7
l8
l9
20

L'assistente giudiziario

G rasso Antonia

606t2019


